lobal mmo

+34 972257817

rent@global-immo.net

3369 ROYAL MARINE | Xaloc 1-2, NEAR TO A NATURAL PARK FOR HIKING, MOUNTAIN BIKING OR WINDSURFING.
GREAT LANDSCAPED AREA.

REF. 3369 - HUTG-072440-63 | ESFCTUO0001701900030096600000000000000000HUTG-0724400

rom 390 €7 rights

FEATURES
City Roses
Capacity 4
Bedrooms 2
Elevator
Garden
Swimming Pool Community
Sea distance 1,4km
Downtown distance 1,4km

Terrace



EQUIPMENTS

Tub

Shower

Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker
Washing machine
Iron

TV

Wardrobes

Kitchen equipment

Internet

Exterior furniture
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Season

17/07/2025 - 25/07/2025

26/07/2025 - 01/08/2025

02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025

16/08/2025 -17/08/2025

23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025

30/08/2025 -12/09/2025

13/09/2025 - 26/09/2025

27/09/2025 - 31/12/2025

LOCATION

Carrar-Pnrl-‘Joan

PRICES

Price

701€

786 €

887 €

963 €

715 €

501€

458 €

429 €

oan carrer Port

M‘é’de Roses

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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