



Terrace

rent@global-immo.net

3369 ROYAL MARINE I Xaloc 1-2, NEAR TO A NATURAL PARK FOR HIKING, MOUNTAIN BIKING OR WINDSURFING. GREAT LANDSCAPED AREA.

REF. 3369 - HUTG-072440-63 ESFCTU00001701900030096600000000000000000HUTG-0724400

From 390 €/7 nights



FEATURES

City Roses Capacity 4 2 Bedrooms Elevator Garden Community Swimming Pool 1,4km Sea distance Downtown distance 1,4km

EQUIPMENTS

Tub	1
Shower	1
Microwave	
Electric Coffee Maker	
Washing machine	
Iron	
TV	
Wardrobes	
Kitchen equipment	
Internet	

PRICES

Season	Price	Minimum nights
17/07/2025 - 25/07/2025	701 €	7 nights
26/07/2025 - 01/08/2025	786 €	7 nights
02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025	887€	7 nights
16/08/2025 - 17/08/2025	963 €	7 nights
23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025	715 €	7 nights
30/08/2025 - 12/09/2025	501 €	7 nights
13/09/2025 - 26/09/2025	458 €	7 nights
27/09/2025 - 31/12/2025	429 €	7 nights

Exterior furniture

LOCATION

